PRICE LIST 2024

Kelowna

International
Gateway Language
\ Academy & College

P> GENERAL ENGLISH PROGRAMS

m Start Dates Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week | Application Fee | Materials Fee | Textbook Deposit Fee
Per Week

Full-time Monday-Friday ~ Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $400 13 - 23 Weeks $380
English 30 lessons  8:45am to 2:50pm (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $390 24 + Weeks $370

$50
Part-time AM Monday-Friday Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $305 13 - 23 Weeks $285 $175 $25 per book
English 20 lessons ~ 8:45amto 12:20pm  (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $295 24 + Weeks $275 (non-refundable) (refunded on return
of book)

Part-time PM Monday-Friday Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $175 13 - 23 Weeks $165
English 10 lessons  1:00pm to 2:50pm (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $170 24 + Weeks $155

P> SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS

m Start Dates Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week | Application Fee M?::W:ezee Textbook Deposit Fee

4 Wegeks $1,120
8 Weeks $1,830

- 6 Weeks $2,750
University/College 8:45am to 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th 12 Weeks $5,250 Included Included Included

Business English ~ 1:00pmto 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th Included Included Included

Pathway Program 18 Weeks $7.750
4 Weeks $1,950
IELTS ’ Students
. 8:45am 10 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th 8Weeks  $3,650 Included N/A
Preparation Program 12 Weeks $5.350 buy own textbook
TESOL 9:00am to 2:50pm 4 Weeks FT $1,450 Students
Diploma Progian  Fr oronlingpT 2" 214 APr 22nd, Sept 3t 8WeeksPT  $1,450 §250 buy own textbook Included
Please note that these dates are subject to minimum class size requirements
P> HOMESTAY PROGRAM pLacement e $225 (non-refundabie)
High Season Fees Weekly
m Homestay Room Type Regular Season Fees Weekly June/July/August
Ages 19 and over Single Room with 3 Meals/day $285 $315 Airport Pick Up/ Drop off One way $120 Two Ways $200
Single Room with 2 Meals/day $265 $290 Medical Insurance Fee Per Week/$25
Single Room with Self-Catering $245 $270 Bank Transaction Fee* $25
Shared Room with 3 Meals/day* $255 $280 Legal Custodianship Document Fee $200
Shared Room with 2 Meals/day* $235 $265 Custodian Fee Monthly** $120
Extra Night $60 $70 Administration Fee*** $100
Ages 18 and under Single Room with 3 Meals/day $300 $325 « A bank transaction fee will apply to each invoice payment*
« Guardianship is a a requirement for all unaccompanied
Shared Room with 3 Meals/day $275 $300 students under age 19 and includes 24-hour emergency care
and legal support**
Extra Night $60 $70 « The first request to change start date / homestay move-in

date / campus location or to receive additional admission
letters is free of charge. All additional requests will be

For the shared room option, two students need to book this together* charged an administration fee***

« Please check with the student housing department for private bathroom availability and special meal requests,
such as vegetarian, halal etc. If available, the private bathroom and special meal request option will cost an
additional $45/week

« In any cases of early move-out, 4 weeks written notice must be given to qualify for a fee refund

« Minimum of 20 lessons/per week course or equivalent registration is required for homestay registration during
regular Season. Full-time 30 lessons/per week course or equivalent registration is required during High Season

Kelowna Location Kelowna Phone Calgary Location Calgary Phone

618 Bernard Avenue, +1(250) 868-4827 #100-800 5 Ave SW, +1 (403) 300-4827
Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6P3 £ Calgary, AB T2P 3T6

info@igcanada.com « igcanada.com D O © GKschool

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , -
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna-kelowna.php3
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—— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 5= +46 844 68 36 76 B= +47 219 30 570 == +45 898 83 996 1§ B +39 02-94751194 = +48 223 988 072

® +81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 19816218990
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PRICE LIST 2024

Calgary

International
Gateway Language
\ Academy & College

P> GENERAL ENGLISH PROGRAMS

m Start Dates Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week | Application Fee | Materials Fee | Textbook Deposit Fee
Per Week

Full-time Monday-Friday ~ Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $390 13 - 23 Weeks $370
English 30 lessons  8:45am to 2:50pm (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $380 24 + Weeks $360

$50
Part-time AM Monday-Friday Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $295 13 - 23 Weeks $275 $175 $25 per book
English 20 lessons ~ 8:45amto 12:20pm  (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $285 24 + Weeks $260 (non-refundable) (refunded on return
of book)

Part-time PM Monday-Friday Main and alternate start dates 1 - 4 Weeks $165 13 - 23 Weeks $155
English 10 lessons  1:00pm to 2:50pm (see academic calendar) 5-12 Weeks $160 24 + Weeks $145

P> SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS

m Start Dates Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week | Application Fee M?::W:ezee Textbook Deposit Fee

4 Wegeks $990

Business English ~ 1:00pmto 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th 8 Weeks $1.730 Included Included Included
- 6 Weeks $2,650
g;m:;ngﬁ)zlgg:’ 8:45amto 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th 12 Weeks $5,150 Included Included Included
18 Weeks $7,650
4 Weeks $1,850
IELTS ’ Students
. 8:45am 0 2:50pm  Jan 2nd, Mar 25th, Sept 9th 8Weeks  $3,550 Included N/A
Preparation Program 12 Weeks $5250 buy own textbook
TESOL 9:00am to 2:50pm 4 Weeks FT $1,350 Students
Diploma Progian  Fr oronlingpT 2" 214 APr 22nd, Sept 3t 8WeeksPT  $1,350 $200 buy own textbook Included

Please note that these dates are subject to minimum class size requirements

P> HOMESTAY PROGRAM pLacement e $225 (non-refundabie)

m Homestay Room Type Regular Season Fees Weekly High ﬁj‘:}:?ﬂy‘;f\isglﬂfeklv

Ages 19 and over Single Room with 3 Meals/day $285 $315 Airport Pick Up/ Drop off One way $110 Two Ways $190
Single Room with 2 Meals/day $265 $290 Medical Insurance Fee Per Week/$25
Single Room with Self-Catering $245 $270 Bank Transaction Fee* $25
Shared Room with 3 Meals/day* $255 $280 Legal Custodianship Document Fee $200
Shared Room with 2 Meals/day* $235 $265 Custodian Fee Monthly** $120
Extra Night $60 $70 Administration Fee*** $100
Ages 18 and under Single Room with 3 Meals/day $300 $325 « A bank transaction fee will apply to each invoice payment*
) « Guardianship is a a requirement for all unaccompanied
Shared Room with 3 Meals/day $275 $300 students under age 19 and includes 24-hour emergency care
and legal support**
Extra Night $60 $70 « The first request to change start date / homestay move-in

date / campus location or to receive additional admission
letters is free of charge. All additional requests will be

For the shared room option, two students need to book this together* charged an administration fee***

« Please check with the student housing department for private bathroom availability and special meal requests,
such as vegetarian, halal etc. If available, the private bathroom and special meal request option will cost an
additional $45/week

« In any cases of early move-out, 4 weeks written notice must be given to qualify for a fee refund

Kelowna Location Kelowna Phone Calgary Location Calgary Phone
618 Bernard Avenue, +1(250) 868-4827 #100-800 5 Ave SW, +1 (403) 300-4827

Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6P3 £ Calgary, AB T2P 3T6

info@igcanada.com « igcanada.com D O © GKschool

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , -
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna-kelowna.php3
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International
Gateway Language PRICE LIST 2024
\ Academy & College Kelowna and Calgary Locations

P> WINTER CAMPS 2025

IGK Winter Camp All Inclusive December - January - February - March 2 Weeks  $3,990
3 Weeks  $5,190
4 Weeks  $6,350

P> SUMMER CAMPS 2024

] sart Date s

IGK Summer Camp All Inclusive June - July - August - September 2 Weeks  $4,250
3 Weeks  $5,500
4 Weeks  $6,475

Established in 2002, International Gateway Language
Academy and College has become renowned as one of
the oldest and most trusted English as a second language
and career schools operating in

Kelowna and Calgary Canada.

Kelowna Location Kelowna Phone o Calgary Location Calgary Phone
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Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6P3 e Calgary, AB T2P 3T6
info@igcanada.com « igcanada.com D O © GKschool

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
@ Course , -
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna-kelowna.php3
== +1 646 503 18 10 EH +44 330 124 03 17 I +34932203875 1 B +331-78416974 E3 +41 225 180 700 == 149 221 162 56897 O +43 720116182
—— +31 858880253 == +7 4995000466 5= +46 844 68 36 76 B= +47 219 30 570 == +45 898 83 996 1§ B +39 02-94751194 = +48 223 988 072

® +81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 Bl +86 19816218990


https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna-kelowna.php3

